
50-103
50-104
50-105
50-106
50-108
50-1010

3 ft
4 ft
5 ft
6 ft
8 ft

10 ft

Washing Machine
Fill Hose

High-Pressure Rubber

50-123
50-124
50-125
50-126
50-128

3 ft
4 ft
5 ft
6 ft
8 ft

High-Pressure Rubber
w/ 90 degree Elbow

Stainless Steel Braided
w/ Clear Vinyl Coating

50-144
50-146

4 ft
6 ft

Stainless Steel Braided
w/ 90 degree Elbow

50-174
50-175
50-176

4 ft
5 ft
6 ft

Washing Machine
Extension Hose

High-Pressure Rubber

50-161
50-162
50-163
50-164
50-165
50-166

1 ft
2 ft
3 ft
4 ft
5 ft
6 ft

Washers

50-190
50-195
50-196

Green Stripe (100 lot)
Coarse Screen (each)
Fine Screen (each)

Washing Machine
Drain Hose

Corrugated

50-2000
50-2001

6 ft
8 ft

Worm Gear
Hose Clamp

Stainless Steel Band & Housing
Plated Screw

50-906
50-908
50-910
50-912
50-916
50-920
50-924
50-928
50-932
50-936
50-940
50-944
50-948
50-952
50-956
50-964
50-972
50-980
50-988
50-996

3/8”
7/16”
1/2”
1/2”

11/16”
3/4”
1”

1 1/4”
1 1/2”
1 3/4”

2”
2 1/4”
2 1/2”
2 3/4”

3”
2 1/2”

3”
3 1/2”

4”
4 1/2”

7/8”
1”

1 1/16”
1 1/4”
1 1/2”
1 3/4”

2”
2 1/4”
2 1/2”
2 3/4”

3”
3 1/4”
3 1/2”
3 3/4”

4”
4 1/2”

5”
5 1/2”

6”
6 1/2”

Min
Diam.

Min
Diam.

Mini Worm Gear
Hose Clamp

Stainless Steel Band & Housing
Plated Screw

50-9M5
50-9M6
50-9M8
50-9M9

1/4”
5/16”
3/8”
1/2”

11/16”
7/8”
1”

1 1/8”

Min
Diam.

Min
Diam.

Siamese Hose ‘Y’

50-4900

Hose Coupling

50-4501
50-4501
50-5300

LF
MHT x MHT Solid
MHT x MHT Solid
FHT x FHT Swivel

LF = Lead Free

Hose Cap

50-4000
50-4000LF

Hose Cap w/ Washer
Hose Cap w/ Washer

LF = Lead Free

‘Y’ Mixing Hose

50-199 12”
Photo 

Forthcoming

Phone: 800-242-7769  Fax: 800-662-7769

ARROW INDUSTRIES   465 N BERRY ST   BREA, CA 92821
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